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Dutchmen MX Page 1 of 1
East Coast Mini Moto Championship
10/11/2024
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:04:18 pm
XR 100
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 81 Hon 3056795 Albert Haberle Iv Atco, NJ 3 1
2 285 Hon 2077555 Chuckie Nigrin Jarrettsville, MD 4 2
3 818 Hon Jimmy Barry Manchester, MD 7 3
4 703 Hon Brent Heintzelman Herndon, PA 2 4
5 421 Hon 042105 Aiden Freeland 5 5
6 217 Hon Anthony Fulco Jarrettsville, MD 6 6

DNF 94 Hon 920889 Todd C. Stith Edgewater, MD 1 DNF
Race Results Race: 2 Printed:04:18 pm
Schoolboy (11-15)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 21 Kaw Blaze Shingara Herndon, PA 2 1
2 691 Kaw Max Evans 1 2
3 1 Hon Caden Herzberger DNF 3
4 900 Kaw 081009 Hadleigh Imler Reedsville, PA DNF 4
5 325 Hon Ethan Lapp York Haven, PA 5 5
6 55x Hon Brooks Moody Forest Hill, MD 3 6
7 789 Kaw Kenny Masta Perryville, MD 4 7
8 69 Kaw Grayson Kuhns Reedsville, PA DNF 8
9 721 Yam Ryan Stevens North East, MD 6 9
10 789x app Joel Masta 8 10
11 627 Kaw Hunter Williams Havre De Grace, MD 7 11

Race Results Race: 3 Printed:04:18 pm
Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 86 Kaw Caleb Carter Leicester, NC 2 1
2 74 Kaw 920889 Todd C. Stith Edgewater, MD 1 2
3 291 Kaw Mark Hushon Delta, PA 4 3
4 242 Hon 887612 Garrett P. Hoffman Whiteford, MD 3 4
5 121 Kaw 3140915 Tucker Beddiges Milford, NJ 6 5
6 92 Kaw 397918 Paul J. Sanfelice Jr Trappe, PA 5 6
7 217 ssr Anthony Calcagno MD 7 7

DNF 13w ssr Vincent Wenrich Jonestown, PA 8 DNF
Race Results Race: 4 Printed:04:18 pm
Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 48 Kaw Blake Shoghart Newville, PA 1 1
2 88 Hon Josh Scott Darlington, MD 1 2
3 68 Suz David Pratt Chestertown, MD 6 3
4 90 Hon Tim Preston Havre De Grace, MD 3 4
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5 22 Kaw Jeremy Scott Darlington, MD 5 5
6 6942 Hon Jackie Pennington Bel Air, MD 4 6
7 270 Hon Cameron Kreider Willow Street, PA 2 7
8 789 Yam Josh Masta Perryville, MD 2 8
9 691 Kaw Max Evans 3 9

10 114 Kaw 101894 Brandon Weber Smyrna, DE 4 10
11 300 Hon 052391 Cody Cogar Smyrna, DE 6 11

DNF 516 Kaw Mark Zellers York, PA 5 DNF
Race Results Race: 5 Printed:04:18 pm
Womens
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 285 Hon 769903 Jamie B. Astudillo Gilbertsville, PA 1 1
2 386 Yam 3201837 Jenna D. Schulteis Gettysburg, pa 3 2
3 38 Yam Cynthia Mckeown Cheshire, CT 4 3
4 86 Kaw Katie Goodman Pittsburgh, PA 2 4
5 14 Hon Brittani Majcher Preston, CT 5 5
6 78 Hon Ashley Arentz Abbottstown, PA 6 6
7 900 Kaw 081009 Hadleigh Imler Reedsville, PA DNF 7

DNF 100 Kaw Heather Hren Forest Hill, MD 7 DNF
Race Results Race: 6 Printed:04:18 pm
Mad dog
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 94 Hon 920889 Todd C. Stith Edgewater, MD 1 1
2 703 Hon Brent Heintzelman Herndon, PA 2 2
3 285 Hon 2077555 Chuckie Nigrin Jarrettsville, MD 3 3
4 818 Hon Jimmy Barry Manchester, MD 10 4
5 81 Hon 3056795 Albert Haberle Iv Atco, NJ 4 5
6 421 Hon 042105 Aiden Freeland 5 6
7 727 Suz Robert Phillips Conewingo, MD 6 7
8 113 Hon Joe Shingara Herndon, PA 7 8
9 13w ssr Vincent Wenrich Jonestown, PA 8 9

DNF 721 Yam Ryan Stevens North East, MD 9 DNF
Race Results Race: 7 Printed:04:18 pm
Youth 6-10
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 927 Kaw 5022902 Henry Arentz Abbottstown, PA 1 1
2 369 Yam 120914 Logan Luchs Middletown, PA 1 2
3 919 Hon Deegan Imler Reedsville, PA 2 3
4 627 Kaw Kaleb Masta 2 4
5 428 Kaw Cale Younker Smyrna, DE 3 5
6 442 Yam Ryder Clark Mechanicsville, MD 4 6
7 154 Hon 5061559 Anthony Vitulli V Elkton, MD 3 7
8 500 Yam Mason Pennington 4 8
9 10 Hon Markus Mendler Mt. Carmel, PA 5 9

10 224 Kaw Jaxon Glonding Smyrna, DE 5 10
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11 68 Yam Henry Becker Pylesville, MD 6 11
DNF 115 unk Abel Myers Port Deposit, MD 6 DNF

Race Results Race: 8 Printed:04:18 pm
Play bike
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 86 Kaw Caleb Carter Leicester, NC 1 1
2 74 Kaw 920889 Todd C. Stith Edgewater, MD 2 2
3 242 Hon 887612 Garrett P. Hoffman Whiteford, MD 4 3
4 291 Kaw Mark Hushon Delta, PA 3 4
5 92 Kaw 397918 Paul J. Sanfelice Jr Trappe, PA 6 5
6 121 Kaw 3140915 Tucker Beddiges Milford, NJ 5 6
7 285 Hon 2077555 Chuckie Nigrin Jarrettsville, MD 7 7
8 81 Hon 3056795 Albert Haberle Iv Atco, NJ 8 8
9 48 Kaw Blake Shoghart Newville, PA 9 9

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:04:18 pm
stock 110
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 285 Hon 2077555 Chuckie Nigrin Jarrettsville, MD 1 1
2 421 Hon 042105 Aiden Freeland 1 2
3 54 Kaw 2471620 Jacob Diller Myerstown, PA 3 3
4 71 Kaw Travis Glonding Smyrna, DE 3 4
5 07 Hon Jered Martin Womelsdorf, PA 2 5
6 741 Kaw Dylan Stith Halethorp, MD 4 6
7 270 Hon Cameron Kreider Willow Street, PA 5 7
8 999 Kaw Kyle Iorii Clayton, DE 2 8
9 627 Kaw Josh Masta Perryville, MD 4 9

10 710 Hon Jason Hauser 5 10
11 18 Hon Andy Imler Lewistown, PA 6 11

DNF 1x Kaw Katie Goodman Pittsburgh, PA 6 DNF
DNF 68 Suz David Pratt Chestertown, MD 7 DNF

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:04:18 pm
stock mod
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 86 Kaw Caleb Carter Leicester, NC 1 1
2 94 Kaw 920889 Todd C. Stith Edgewater, MD 2 2
3 1 Hon Cameron Eader 3 3
4 45 Kaw 823216 Dylan M. Snow Dover, DE 5 4
5 113 Kaw Joe Shingara Herndon, PA 4 5
6 29 Kaw 1107572 Ceiran Cocchi Chicharter, PA 6 6
7 7 unk Daniel Doschyk Columbus, 7 7

Race Results Race: 11 Printed:04:18 pm
Stacyc
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 68 sta Henry Becker Pylesville, MD 1 1
2 22 sta Maverick Imler Lewistown, PA 2 2
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3 442 sta Josie Clark Mechanicsville, MD 3 3
4 3 sta Bennett Ulmer Holtwood, PA 4 4

DNF 1 sta Waylon Moody Forest Hill, MD 5 DNF
Race Results Race: 12 Printed:04:18 pm
stock limited 110
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 86 Kaw Caleb Carter Leicester, NC 2 1
2 94 Kaw 920889 Todd C. Stith Edgewater, MD 1 2
3 728 Hon 397918 Paul J. Sanfelice Jr Trappe, PA 1 3
4 818 Kaw Jimmy Barry Manchester, MD 3 4
5 1 Hon Cameron Eader 2 5
6 703 Kaw Brent Heintzelman Herndon, PA 3 6
7 29 Kaw 1107572 Ceiran Cocchi Chicharter, PA 5 7
8 54 Kaw 2471620 Jacob Diller Myerstown, PA 4 8
9 7 unk Daniel Doschyk Columbus, 4 9

10 180 Kaw Jimmy Hake Millheim, PA 6 10
11 126 Kaw Zackary Hake Millheim, PA 7 11
12 07 Hon Jered Martin Womelsdorf, PA 5 12
13 12 Yam Alex Demko Chalfont, PA 8 13

DNF x Kaw James Taggart 6 DNF
DNF 16 Hon Chris Cramer Parma, OH 7 DNF

Race Results Race: 13 Printed:04:18 pm
Vet /Heavy
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 15 Kaw Stuart Lewis Sparrows Point, MD 2 1
2 16 Kaw Chris Cramer Parma, OH 5 2
3 727 Suz Robert Phillips Conewingo, MD 3 3
4 65 Kaw Dalton Miller Littlestown, PA 6 4
5 516 Kaw Mark Zellers York, PA 7 5
6 71 Kaw Travis Glonding Smyrna, DE 4 6

DNF 22 Kaw Jeremy Scott Darlington, MD DNF DNF
DNF 88 Hon Josh Scott Darlington, MD DNF DNF
DSQ 180 Yam 2834809 Adam Hursh York, PA 1 DSQ

Race Results Race: 14 Printed:04:18 pm
Full Mod
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 86 unk Caleb Carter Leicester, NC 1 1
2 94 unk 920889 Todd C. Stith Edgewater, MD 3 2
3 291 unk Mark Hushon Delta, PA 2 3
4 5 Pit Anthony Holmes Middletown, PA 5 4
5 45 Kaw 823216 Dylan M. Snow Dover, DE 4 5

DNF 217 ssr Anthony Calcagno MD 6 DNF
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